Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: JULY 22, 2013

Recording Requested By:

Name: EILEEN CHURCH, PUBLIC WOBKS

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $ N/A

Doc Number: 0827914

07/22/2013 11:18 AN
OFFICIAL RECORDS

Regquested By

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDERS
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 10f 3 Fee: $ 9.0

i

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2013.138)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111,312 Sections 1-2. {Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



APPROVED JULY 18, 2013 ITEM #lo

BOCC

=

o

CHANGE ORDER

FILED

nN

PROJECT:__ Lake Parkway Sidewalk Improvements

TEQ T
DATE OF ISSUANCE: July 8 2013 EFFECTIVE DATE:_ July 8 2013 EL};?RAN
OWNER: _Douglas County Public Works, Douglas County, NV ? V__.___._
OWNER'’s Contract No._PWP-D0O-2013-016
CONTRACTOR: V&C Construction, Inc. ENGINEER:_Ed Mason, PE

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.
Description: 1. Remove and replace Driveway Entrances into Mountblue Parking lot.
Reason for Change Order: To add the Cross gutter and Spandrels not shown on the Plan, to

the work,

Attachments: Contractor Proposal Change Order No. 2, dated July 8, 2013.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$230,258.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: August 2, 2013
Ready for final payment: August 18, 2013

Net changes from previcus Change Orders

$0

Net change from previous Change Orders

0
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$230.258.00

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: August 2, 2013
Ready for final payment: August 16, 2013

Net Increase of this Change Order

$22,526.50

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

0
days

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

$262.784.50

Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders

Substantial Completion; August 2, 2013
Ready for final payment: August 16, 2013

¥l

APPROVED:

By:

ACCEPTED:

uthorized Signature) Owner

Date:

orized Signature)

7453

Contractor (Authorized Signature)

Date: '7}’0}!3

Date: —7///; 0//{ !

Page 1

C Wsers\Owner\Downloads\Lake Parkway sidewalk CHANGE ORDER #2.doc

Hﬁ.%‘ﬁ_
013JUL 1S PH 310

Eg"l
ol
o0 Y
¥

N
ma >

oL,



R

Lake Parkwuy Sidewalk Improvements
Douglas County
CHANGE ORDER
42
July 8, 2013
GENERAL:

This is contract change order 2 for the Lake Parkway Sidewalk Project to the original
contract agreement executed on Jamuary 17, 2013 between Douglas County and V & C
Construction,

CHANGE: Driveway removal and replucement not listed on the original plans

COST:

Remove & Replace 2 Driveways with valley gutter & spundrels

1357 square feet price per square foot $14.50. 519,676.50
Install 114 lincar feet of curb price per lincar foot $25.00 52.850.00

Total Additional Cost $22,526.50
Total added 1o coniract amount $22.526.50

AGREED:

gyoug!as County ¥y & C Consiruction, Inc.

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this

W ek

certificate is attached is & !
full, true and cotrect copy of the originat on file and on |

. @713
F’G 5034
?/EE/EB 13




